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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MEM. I CAT.
WAG Gymnasts - Gimnastičarke

No Name Surname Date of Birth State-Club Country code

1 Gaia Calcina 2014 GK"Umag"Umag CRO

2 Laura Hanzl 2014 GK"Umag"Umag CRO

3 Lana Ritoša 2014 GK"Umag"Umag CRO

4 Antigoni Theodoridou 13.11.2015. G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis GRE

5 Otja Katjerungu 26.3.2015. Crete Gymnastics Club NAM

6 Milan Schutte 12.8.2015. Crete Gymnastics Club NAM

7 Aryanna Tahlia Silver 27.4.2014. Crete Gymnastics Club NAM

8 Hailey Burger 17.11.2014. JGC Gimnastics RSA

9 Rafaela Contente 20.3.2014. JGC Gimnastics RSA

10 Victoria Shav 12.1.2015. JGC Gimnastics RSA

11 Liyah Chester 8.1.2015. Wanderers Gymnastics Club RSA

12 Nairi Dobrić 2.4.2015. GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana SLO

13 Kalliope Plestenjak 14.6.2015. GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana SLO

14 Lily Verdinek 12.1.2016. ŠD CENTER MARIBOR SLO

15 Emma Grilc 2015 ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA SLO

16 Ženet Mikeš Drolec 2015 ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA SLO

17 Yaroslava Topal 10.10.2014. ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA SLO

18 Mila Vysotskaya 2015 ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA SLO

19 Zala Mastnak 2014 ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

20 Lora Reisman 2014 ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

21 Lea Jakac 16.7.2014. Šport Klub Salto Koper SLO

22 Hana Kovačič 2.11.2014. Šport Klub Salto Koper SLO

23 Tina Kugonič 9.9.2014. Šport Klub Salto Koper SLO

24 Lara Petrovič 6.11.2015. Šport Klub Salto Koper SLO

25 Ana Sirik 21.7.2015. Šport Klub Salto Koper SLO

26 Una Zorić 22.6.2015. Šport Klub Salto Koper SLO

27 Mirna Jugović 9.6.2015. GK"Pobednik" Beograd SRB

28 Kira Veksina 26.7.2015. GK"Pobednik" Beograd SRB

29 Irina Biki 26.1.2015. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

30 Sofija Radojčin 25.11.2015. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

31 Aya Mattar 11.2.2014. Little Stars Gymnastics UAE
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MEM. II CAT.
WAG Gymnasts - Gimnastičarke

No Name Surname Date of Birth State-Club Country code

1 Milana Loyko 6.5.2013. NT AZERBAIJAN AZE

2 Laman Mammadzada 1.7.2012. NT AZERBAIJAN AZE

3 Aylin Shahbazli 10.2.2013. NT AZERBAIJAN AZE

4 Lala Zamali 3.6.2012. NT AZERBAIJAN AZE

5 Dimana Rangelova 1.2.2013. CSKA SOFIA BUL

6 Ioanna Grammatikou 20.7.2012. G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis GRE

7 Ariadni Archonti 24.9.2013. PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI GRE

8 Andrianna Arutiunian 30.7.2013. PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI GRE

9 Zoi Karatzikou 2.6.2012. PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI GRE

10 Vasiliki Kiki 7.7.2012. PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI GRE

11 Nadja Trpevska 23.2.2012. KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje MK

12 Gabriella Da Silva 2.7.2013. Wanderers Gymnastics Club RSA

13 Kaja Božić 24.7.2013. GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana SLO

14 Alina Mohorič 10.1.2012. GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana SLO

15 Sanja Zečević 17.9.2013. GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana SLO

16 Taša Jevđenić 2012 ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

17 Maša Jurkovič 6.2.2012. Šport Klub Salto Koper SLO

18 Ina Rašković 28.9.2012. GK"DIF" Beograd SRB

19 Dunja Krstić 29.6.2012. GK"Pobednik" Beograd SRB

20 Nina Rakita 16.7.2012. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

21 Marija Vujović 11.5.2012. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

22 Emilia Cadario Vargas 30.7.2012. Hammarbygymnasterna SWE

23 Meija Lager 18.10.2012. Hammarbygymnasterna SWE
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MEM. III CAT.
WAG Gymnasts - Gimnastičarke

No Name Surname Date of Birth State-Club Country code

1 Molly Clausen 17.1.2010. Gymnastikforeningen Hermes DEN

2 Elisabeth Wagner 5.12.2010. Gymnastikforeningen Hermes DEN

3 Andrianna Fotiadou 30.10.2010. DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI GRE

4 Valeria Kanidou 10.6.2011. G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis GRE

5 Stefania Onoufriadou 15.2.2011. G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis GRE

6 Antonia Tsaroucha 26.9.2010. PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI GRE

7 Elena Treneska 2010 KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje MK

8 Živa Tomažić 1.7.2011. GD"Novo Mesto" Novo Mesto SLO

9 Eva Peterlin 29.10.2010. GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana SLO

10 Hana Skubic 13.1.2011. GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana SLO

11 Maša Štrancar 27.10.2010. GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana SLO

12 Arya Hojs Rakić 7.12.2011. ŠD CENTER MARIBOR SLO

13 Ula Makuc 13.7.2010. ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA SLO

14 Ana Matzele Golob 2011 ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA SLO

15 Aja Ota 28.1.2010. ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA SLO

16 Taja Tomažin 2010 ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA SLO

17 Nija Kmetec 2010 ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

18 Nikolija Pavlović 29.7.2011. GK"Niš" SRB

19 Sofija Kostić 10.11.2010. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

20 Jelena Radišić 4.6.2011. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

21 Elsa Hedlund 17.3.2010. Hammarbygymnasterna SWE

22 Isabela Guerron 8.12.2010. Little Stars Gymnastics UAE
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MEM. IV CAT.
WAG Gymnasts - Gimnastičarke

No Name Surname Date of Birth State-Club Country code

1 Isidora Vukašinović 2005 GK"Spartak" Banja Luka BIH

2 Anna Av Reyni 25.11.2003. Gymnastikforeningen Hermes DEN

3 Maise Bolbroe 9.10.2008. Gymnastikforeningen Hermes DEN

4 Olivia Spang 21.8.2009. Gymnastikforeningen Hermes DEN

5 Maria Stylianou 5.2.2009. DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI GRE

6 Athina Tsiavou 15.5.2009. DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI GRE

7 Aggelina Salepaki 21.5.2009. G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis GRE

8 Maria Christofori 13.6.2006. G.O. AIAS THERMAIKOU GRE

9 Adela Florian 17.5.2007. CSS I Timisoara ROU

10 Lana Lederer 22.9.2009. GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana SLO

11 Vita Prijanovič 25.3.2009. GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana SLO

12 Tinkara Štrancar 2.3.2007. GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana SLO

13 Emily Analina Belec 18.5.2008. ŠD CENTER MARIBOR SLO

14 Ronja Glažar Tamše 18.6.2009. ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA SLO

15 Meta Kunaver 21.5.2003. ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA SLO

16 Katja Prijanovič 27.2.2007. ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA SLO

17 Lučka Ravnihar 4.5.2007. ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA SLO

18 Mia Mlakar 2007 ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

19 Toja Sedonja 15.8.2007. ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

20 Laila Šabanović 2008 ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

21 Tara Štampfer 26.12.2006. ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

22 Nađa Drakulić 19.8.2006. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

23 Tara Drakulić 16.1.2008. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

24 Mila Stjepanović 24.8.2006. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

25 Anđela Živanov 13.11.2008. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

26 Ida Norin 22.12.2008. Hammarbygymnasterna SWE

27 Chloe Ragell 3.11.2009. Hammarbygymnasterna SWE
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MEMORIJAL „LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ“ NOVI SAD 2025. 

NOVI SAD 05-07.12.2025. 

 

WAG and MAG – TEAM RESULTS – Rezultat ekipno ŽSG i MSG 
 

1. SD „VOJVODINA“ NOVI SAD 309,400 

WAG - TEAM 125,600 
MAG -TEAM 183,800 
SUMA 309,400 

 

2. ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 277,700 

WAG - TEAM 119,650 
MAG -TEAM 158,050 
SUMA 277,700 

 

3. NT AZERBAJINA 240,850 

WAG - TEAM 44,400 
MAG -TEAM 196,450 
SUMA 240,850 

 

 



MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025

WAG - ALL AROUND

MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

Total

1 Kovačič Hana Šport Klub Salto Koper

3,400

8,700

12,100 2,200

8,300

10,500 4,200

7,350

11,550 3,700

7,950

11,650

45,800

2 Topal Yaroslava ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

3,200

8,500

11,700 1,900

7,750

9,650 4,000

7,900

11,900 3,800

7,900

11,700

44,950

3 Hanzl Laura GK"Umag"Umag

3,200

8,400

11,600 1,100

8,650

9,750 3,000

6,800

9,800 3,800

7,800

11,600

42,750

4 Burger Hailey JGC Gimnastics

2,400

8,250

10,650 2,500

6,750

9,250 3,900

7,200

11,100 4,200

7,300

11,500

42,500

5 Mattar Aya Little Stars Gymnastics

3,600

8,400

11,900

P 0,1

3,300

5,650

8,950 4,100

6,000

10,100 3,900

7,550

11,450

42,400

6 Jakac Lea Šport Klub Salto Koper

1,600

8,650

10,250 1,800

7,350

9,150 3,600

7,800

11,400 3,300

8,150

11,450

42,250

6 Plestenjak Kalliope GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana

3,200

8,450

11,650 1,400

7,000

8,400 3,400

8,050

11,450 2,900

7,850

10,750

42,250

8 Kugonič Tina Šport Klub Salto Koper

1,600

9,300

10,900 2,000

7,300

9,300 4,000

7,250

11,250 3,500

7,050

10,550

42,000

9 Contente Rafaela JGC Gimnastics

3,200

8,550

11,750 2,700

6,100

8,800 4,200

5,200

9,300

P 0,1

3,500

7,450

10,850

P 0,1

40,700
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025

WAG - ALL AROUND

MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

Total

10 Verdinek Lily ŠD CENTER MARIBOR

1,600

8,850

10,450 1,100

8,500

9,600 2,700

7,800

10,500 2,200

7,400

9,600

40,150

11 Biki Irina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

1,600

8,900

10,500 1,200

7,700

8,900 3,600

5,850

9,450 3,000

7,950

10,950

39,800

12 Mastnak Zala ŠD Studenci-Maribor

3,400

8,500

11,900 1,400

7,100

8,500 3,200

6,450

9,650 2,700

7,000

9,700

39,750

13 Grilc Emma ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

1,600

8,450

10,050 1,100

8,450

9,550 2,800

7,650

10,450 2,100

7,550

9,650

39,700

14 Zorić Una Šport Klub Salto Koper

1,600

8,600

10,200 1,200

8,800

10,000 2,900

6,000

8,900 2,600

7,800

10,400

39,500

15 Veksina Kira GK"Pobednik" Beograd

2,400

8,750

11,150 1,700

7,600

9,300 4,200

4,200

8,300

P 0,1

2,600

8,000

10,600

39,350

16 Schutte Milan Crete Gymnastics Club

2,400

8,400

10,800 1,200

6,950

8,150 3,800

6,150

9,950 2,900

7,450

10,350

39,250

17 Dobrić Nairi GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana

2,400

8,500

10,900 1,800

5,700

7,500 3,700

7,050

10,750 3,700

6,350

10,050

39,200

18 Vysotskaya Mila ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

1,600

8,800

10,400 1,100

7,950

9,050 3,000

7,850

10,850 2,200

6,650

8,850

39,150

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025 Page 2/4



MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025

WAG - ALL AROUND

MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

Total

19 Shav Victoria JGC Gimnastics

2,400

8,400

10,800 1,800

5,300

7,100 3,700

6,700

10,400 3,400

7,400

10,800

39,100

20 Sirik Ana Šport Klub Salto Koper

1,600

8,650

10,250 1,200

8,600

9,800 3,200

5,600

8,800 2,600

7,550

10,150

39,000

21 Calcina Gaia GK"Umag"Umag

3,400

7,650

10,750

P 0,3

1,100

6,800

7,900 3,500

6,700

10,200 3,500

6,600

10,100

38,950

22 Ritoša Lana GK"Umag"Umag

1,600

8,150

9,750 1,100

7,700

8,800 3,700

6,050

9,750 2,600

8,000

10,600

38,900

23 Jugović Mirna GK"Pobednik" Beograd

2,400

8,350

10,750 1,200

7,200

8,400 2,900

5,650

8,450

P 0,1

2,600

8,100

10,700

38,300

24 Reisman Lora ŠD Studenci-Maribor

2,400

8,350

10,750 1,200

7,600

8,800 2,800

6,350

9,150 2,200

7,250

9,450

38,150

25 Katjerungu Otja Crete Gymnastics Club

2,000

8,150

10,150 1,200

6,800

8,000 3,600

6,000

9,600 2,900

7,000

9,900

37,650

25 Tahlia Silver Aryanna Crete Gymnastics Club

2,400

8,500

10,900 1,000

7,650

8,650 3,400

4,100

7,400

P 0,1

3,600

7,100

10,700

37,650

27 Radojčin Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

1,600

8,600

10,200 1,200

7,400

8,600 3,900

4,700

8,600 3,000

6,800

9,800

37,200
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025

WAG - ALL AROUND

MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

Total

28 Petrovič Lara Šport Klub Salto Koper

1,600

8,750

10,350 1,100

8,450

9,550 2,800

4,600

7,400 2,800

6,750

9,550

36,850

29 Mikeš Drolec Ženet ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

1,600

8,000

9,600 1,100

8,200

9,300 1,900

6,250

8,150 2,200

7,450

9,650

36,700

30 Chester Liyah Wanderers Gymnastics Club

2,000

8,250

10,250 1,000

6,650

7,650 2,400

4,650

7,050 3,400

6,800

10,200

35,150

31 Theodoridou Antigoni G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis

1,600

7,850

9,450 1,100

5,500

6,600 2,300

6,650

8,950 1,200

7,750

8,950

33,950
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025

WAG - ALL AROUND

MEM. II CAT.

Rank Name State

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

Total

1 Zamali Lala AZE

3,400

8,400

11,700

P 0,1

3,100

7,050

10,150 4,000

7,600

11,600 3,700

7,550

10,950

P 0,3

44,400

2 Loyko Milana NT AZERBAIJAN

3,400

8,750

12,150 1,800

8,050

9,850 3,800

6,250

10,050 3,900

7,500

11,400

43,450

3 Krstić Dunja GK"Pobednik" Beograd

3,400

8,700

12,100 1,500

7,650

9,150 3,700

7,050

10,750 3,700

7,350

11,050

43,050

4 Rangelova Dimana BUL

3,400

8,400

11,800 2,200

6,550

8,750 4,300

6,200

10,400

P 0,1

4,400

7,350

11,750

42,700

5 Jevđenić Taša ŠD Studenci-Maribor

3,400

8,700

12,100 1,500

7,650

9,150 4,000

6,000

10,000 3,700

7,250

10,950

42,200

6 Shahbazli Aylin AZE

3,400

8,450

11,850 1,400

5,670

7,070 4,000

7,350

11,350 3,800

7,600

11,400

41,670

7 Mammadzada Laman NT AZERBAIJAN

3,400

8,500

11,900 1,500

6,800

8,300 4,100

6,250

10,250

P 0,1

3,700

7,450

11,150

41,600

8 Cadario Vargas Emilia Hammarbygymnasterna

3,400

8,900

12,300 2,800

6,850

9,650 4,100

5,150

9,250 3,100

7,300

10,300

P 0,1

41,500

9 Rakita Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

3,200

8,250

11,350

P 0,1

0,700

7,450

8,150 3,800

6,750

10,550 3,200

7,700

10,900

40,950
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025

WAG - ALL AROUND

MEM. II CAT.

Rank Name State

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

Total

10 Archonti Ariadni PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI

2,000

8,600

10,600 1,500

7,050

8,550 4,000

6,900

10,800

P 0,1

3,500

7,450

10,950

40,900

11 Jurkovič Maša Šport Klub Salto Koper

2,000

8,650

10,650 2,700

7,950

10,650 4,300

4,650

8,850

P 0,1

3,100

7,600

10,700

40,850

12 Lager Meija Hammarbygymnasterna

3,400

8,750

12,150 1,400

6,150

7,550 4,000

6,150

10,150 3,700

7,200

10,900

40,750

13 Vujović Marija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

3,400

7,750

11,150 1,400

5,800

7,200 4,100

5,850

9,950 4,000

7,750

11,750

40,050

14 Zečević Sanja GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana

1,600

9,300

10,900 0,500

7,100

7,600 2,700

7,950

10,650 2,600

8,150

10,750

39,900

15 Karatzikou Zoi PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI

1,600

8,750

10,350 1,200

7,000

8,200 3,000

7,700

10,700 2,300

7,600

9,900

39,150

16 Arutiunian Andrianna PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI

2,000

8,750

10,750 1,400

5,400

6,800 4,100

5,850

9,850

P 0,1

3,600

7,750

11,350

38,750

17 Mohorič Alina GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana

2,400

8,500

10,600

P 0,3

0,700

7,000

7,700 2,700

7,750

10,450 2,400

7,200

9,600

38,350

18 Trpevska Nadja KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje

2,400

8,250

10,650 0,500

6,600

7,100 2,600

6,750

9,350 2,800

7,150

9,950

37,050
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025

WAG - ALL AROUND

MEM. II CAT.

Rank Name State

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen

Total

19 Grammatikou Ioanna G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis

1,600

8,400

10,000 1,200

6,000

7,200 2,400

6,950

9,350 3,100

6,600

9,700

36,250

20 Božić Kaja GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana

1,600

9,050

10,650 0,600

6,550

7,150 2,600

6,050

8,650 2,000

7,300

9,300

35,750

21 Rašković Ina GK"DIF" Beograd

1,600

8,550

10,150 1,400

4,900

6,300 3,700

6,050

9,650

P 0,1

2,500

6,700

9,200

35,300

22 Kiki Vasiliki PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI

4,500

6,950

11,350

P 0,1

3,700

7,750

11,450

22,800

23 Da Silva Gabriella Wanderers Gymnastics Club

2,000

7,850

9,850

9,850
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  6.12.2025

WAG - ALL AROUND

MEM. III CAT.

Rank Name State

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen.

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen.

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen.

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen.

Total

1 Ota Aja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

3,2

8,800

12,000 2,0

7,750

9,750 4,1

6,350

10,350

P 0,1

3,1

7,600

10,700

42,800

2 Hojs Rakić Arya ŠD CENTER MARIBOR

3,4

8,600

12,000 2,7

7,300

10,000 4,4

5,100

9,500 3,2

7,550

10,650

P 0,1

42,150

3 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

3,4

8,950

12,350 1,2

7,400

8,600 3,4

7,400

10,800 3,4

6,800

10,200

41,950

4 Tsaroucha Antonia PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI

3,2

8,700

11,900 1,0

6,500

7,500 4,7

5,750

10,350

P 0,1

4,2

7,700

11,900

41,650

5 Guerron Isabela Little Stars Gymnastics

3,6

8,700

12,300 2,2

6,050

8,250 3,9

6,800

10,700 3,9

6,150

10,050

41,300

6 Kanidou Valeria G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis

3,2

7,500

10,700 1,0

7,300

8,300 3,5

7,400

10,900 3,1

7,650

10,750

40,650

7 Skubic Hana GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana

2,6

8,400

11,000 1,4

6,700

8,100 3,5

6,750

10,250 3,5

7,400

10,900

40,250

7 Tomažić Živa GD"Novo Mesto" Novo Mesto

3,2

8,600

11,800 0,8

7,050

7,850 4,0

6,100

10,100 3,2

7,300

10,500

40,250

9 Makuc Ula ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

3,2

8,650

11,850 1,3

6,500

7,800 3,4

6,950

10,350 3,0

7,100

10,100

40,100
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  6.12.2025

WAG - ALL AROUND

MEM. III CAT.

Rank Name State

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen.

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen.

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen.

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen.

Total

10 Matzele Golob Ana ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

2,6

8,500

11,100 1,5

6,450

7,950 3,5

6,100

9,600 3,1

7,500

10,600

39,250

11 Onoufriadou Stefania G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis

3,4

8,600

12,000 0,8

6,900

7,700 2,9

6,450

9,350 2,9

6,950

9,850

38,900

12 Tomažin Taja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

2,4

8,750

11,150 1,5

7,350

8,850 3,3

5,800

9,100 3,1

6,600

9,700

38,800

13 Kmetec Nija ŠD Studenci-Maribor

2,4

8,550

10,850

P 0,1

1,3

6,600

7,900 3,6

6,600

10,100

P 0,1

2,9

6,000

8,900

37,750

14 Hedlund Elsa Hammarbygymnasterna

3,4

8,800

12,200 1,7

5,350

7,050 3,2

6,850

10,050 4,0

4,650

8,350

P 0,3

37,650

15 Peterlin Eva GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana

3,2

8,300

11,500 0,7

6,250

6,950 3,5

5,350

8,850 2,9

6,450

9,350

36,650

16 Štrancar Maša GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana

2,4

8,300

10,400

P 0,3

1,1

6,500

7,600 3,0

5,400

8,400 3,2

6,500

9,700

36,100

17 Pavlović Nikolija GK"Niš"

2,6

8,350

10,950 0,5

5,600

2,100

P 4

2,5

5,650

8,150 2,7

7,150

9,850

31,050

18 Treneska Elena KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje

2,6

6,550

9,150 2,1

7,000

9,100

18,250
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  6.12.2025

WAG - ALL AROUND

MEM. III CAT.

Rank Name State

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen.

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen.

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen.

D

E

Total

Bonus

Pen.

Total

19 Fotiadou Andrianna DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI

3,6

4,300

7,900 2,9

7,250

9,850

P 0,3

17,750

20 Kostić Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

3,6

3,200

6,700

P 0,1

2,2

6,650

8,850

15,550

21 Clausen Molly Gymnastikforeningen Hermes

2,7

6,550

9,250

9,250

22 Wagner Elisabeth Gymnastikforeningen Hermes

0,9

3,550

4,450

4,450
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD 6.12.2025.

WAG - ALL AROUND
MEM. IV CAT.

Rank Name State-Club
D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen.

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen.

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen.

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen.

Total

1 Prijanovič Vita GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana

3,6

8,950

12,550 2,8

7,500

10,300 5,3

7,750

13,050 4,2

7,850

12,050

47,950 Q

2 Kunaver Meta ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

3,8

8,250

11,950

P 0,1

4,1

7,100

11,200 3,9

6,350

10,250 3,1

7,200

10,300

43,700 Q

3 Av Reyni Anna Gymnastikforeningen Hermes

3,2

8,350

11,550 2,8

6,950

9,750 4,1

7,850

11,950 3,2

7,200

10,400

43,650 Q

4 Živanov Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

3,8

8,300

11,800

P 0,3

1,2

7,900

9,100 5,1

6,700

11,800 3,4

6,600

10,000

42,700 Q

5 Ravnihar Lučka ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

1,6

8,600

10,200 3,4

5,900

9,300 4,5

7,450

11,950 3,8

7,300

11,100

42,550

6 Christofori Maria G.O. AIAS THERMAIKOU

3,6

8,800

12,400 2,9

7,050

9,950 4,4

5,800

10,100

P 0,1

4,4

5,350

9,750

42,200 Q

7 Glažar Tamše Ronja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

2,4

8,500

10,900 3,4

7,250

10,650 4,3

6,000

10,300 3,4

6,550

9,950

41,800

8 Lederer Lana GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana

3,4

7,550

10,950 2,7

6,300

9,000 3,4

7,300

10,700 2,9

7,200

10,000

P 0,1

40,650

8 Štampfer Tara ŠD Studenci-Maribor

3,4

8,500

11,900 1,1

7,100

8,200 4,2

6,150

10,350 3,3

7,100

10,200

P 0,2

40,650
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
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WAG - ALL AROUND
MEM. IV CAT.

Rank Name State-Club
D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen.

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen.

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen.

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen.

Total

10 Mlakar Mia ŠD Studenci-Maribor

2,6

8,300

10,900 1,5

7,450

8,950 3,3

7,350

10,650 3,0

6,400

9,400

39,900

10 Prijanovič Katja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

2,4

8,600

11,000 1,6

6,850

8,450 3,3

7,050

10,350 3,2

6,900

10,100

39,900

12 Šabanović Laila ŠD Studenci-Maribor

3,4

8,400

11,800 1,7

5,650

7,350 4,3

5,700

10,000 3,6

7,000

10,600

39,750

13 Florian Adela CSS I Timisoara

3,2

8,300

11,500 1,4

5,000

6,400 4,8

6,600

11,400 3,7

6,550

10,250

39,550 Q

14 Bolbroe Maise Gymnastikforeningen Hermes

3,4

8,250

11,650 1,9

5,300

7,200 3,0

6,850

9,850 3,7

6,950

10,650

39,350 Q

15 Norin Ida Hammarbygymnasterna

3,4

8,650

12,050 2,0

5,000

7,000 3,3

7,100

10,400 2,8

6,850

9,550

P 0,1

39,000 Q

16 Štrancar Tinkara GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana

2,4

8,500

10,900 1,0

7,350

8,350 3,8

5,850

9,550

P 0,1

3,6

6,500

10,100

38,900

17 Analina Belec Emily ŠD CENTER MARIBOR

1,6

9,150

10,750 1,1

6,150

7,250 4,2

5,400

9,500

P 0,1

2,4

7,450

9,850

37,350

17 Ragell Chloe Hammarbygymnasterna

3,4

8,300

11,600

P 0,1

1,2

6,600

7,800 3,5

5,100

8,600 3,1

6,250

9,350

37,350 Q
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
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WAG - ALL AROUND
MEM. IV CAT.

Rank Name State-Club
D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen.

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen.

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen.

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen.

Total

19 Tsiavou Athina DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI

3,4

8,750

12,150 3,9

7,350

11,150

P 0,1

3,9

7,500

11,400

34,700 Q

20 Sedonja Toja ŠD Studenci-Maribor

3,6

7,550

11,150 3,9

6,050

9,850

P 0,1

3,2

7,300

10,500

31,500

21 Drakulić Tara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

0,9

7,450

8,350 4,7

6,000

10,700 4,0

6,450

10,150

P 0,3

29,200 Q

22 Stylianou Maria DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI

4,3

7,050

11,350 3,3

6,900

10,200

21,550

23 Salepaki Aggelina G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis

3,4

6,750

10,050

P 0,1

3,6

7,300

10,800

P 0,1

20,850

24 Stjepanović Mila SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

4,5

5,700

10,200 4,3

4,900

8,800

P 0,4

19,000

25 Drakulić Nađa SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

1,1

6,550

7,650 3,8

6,650

10,450

18,100

26 Spang Olivia Gymnastikforeningen Hermes

3,4

6,400

9,800

9,800

27 Vukašinović Isidora GK"Spartak" Banja Luka

3,5

4,100

7,500

P 0,1

7,500 Q
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD 7.12.2025.

WAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Mattar Aya Little Stars Gymnastics
1

2

3,6

3,6

8,750

8,750

12,350

12,350
12,350

2 Mastnak Zala ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

3,4

3,4

8,500

8,650

11,900

12,050
11,975

3 Kovačič Hana Šport Klub Salto Koper
1

2

3,4

3,4

8,700

8,400

0,1

0,1

12,000

11,700
11,850

4 Contente Rafaela JGC Gimnastics
1

2

3,2

3,2

8,350

8,800

11,550

12,000
11,775

5 Hanzl Laura GK"Umag"Umag
1

2

3,2

3,2

8,400

8,500

11,600

11,700
11,650

6 Calcina Gaia GK"Umag"Umag
1

2

3,4

3,4

8,050

8,000

0,3 11,150

11,400
11,275

7 Veksina Kira GK"Pobednik" Beograd
1

2

2,4

2,4

8,600

8,800

0,3 10,700

11,200
10,950

8 Shav Victoria JGC Gimnastics
1

2

2,4

2,4

8,500

8,350

10,900

10,750
10,825

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Kovačič Hana Šport Klub Salto Koper 2,2 8,400 10,600

2 Mattar Aya Little Stars Gymnastics 3,3 7,250 10,550

3 Contente Rafaela JGC Gimnastics 2,6 7,700 10,300

4 Zorić Una Šport Klub Salto Koper 1,1 8,500 9,600

5 Hanzl Laura GK"Umag"Umag 1,1 8,450 9,550

6 Burger Hailey JGC Gimnastics 2,5 6,850 9,350

7 Biki Irina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,1 7,400 8,500

8 Ritoša Lana GK"Umag"Umag 1,1 7,350 8,450

9 Veksina Kira GK"Pobednik" Beograd 1,7 6,450 8,150

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Kovačič Hana Šport Klub Salto Koper 4,1 8,000 12,100

2 Calcina Gaia GK"Umag"Umag 3,3 7,550 10,850

3 Mattar Aya Little Stars Gymnastics 4,1 6,600 10,700

3 Topal Yaroslava ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,8 6,900 10,700

5 Burger Hailey JGC Gimnastics 3,9 6,600 10,500

6 Shav Victoria JGC Gimnastics 3,7 6,750 10,450

7 Hanzl Laura GK"Umag"Umag 3,5 6,900 10,400

8 Schutte Milan Crete Gymnastics Club 3,8 4,850 8,650
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD 7.12.2025.

WAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Kovačič Hana Šport Klub Salto Koper 3,8 8,050 11,850

2 Topal Yaroslava ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,8 7,950 11,750

3 Contente Rafaela JGC Gimnastics 3,8 7,350 11,150

4 Burger Hailey JGC Gimnastics 4,2 6,800 11,000

5 Hanzl Laura GK"Umag"Umag 3,8 7,100 10,900

6 Biki Irina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,9 7,950 10,850

7 Tahlia Silver Aryanna Crete Gymnastics Club 3,6 7,150 10,750

8 Jugović Mirna GK"Pobednik" Beograd 2,6 8,000 10,600

9 Mattar Aya Little Stars Gymnastics 3,9 6,450 10,350
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD 7.12.2025.

WAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. II CAT.

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Cadario Vargas Emilia Hammarbygymnasterna
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,850

9,200

12,250

12,400
12,325

2 Rangelova Dimana BUL
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,600

8,600

12,000

11,800
11,900

3 Loyko Milana NT AZERBAIJAN
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,500

8,600

11,900

11,800
11,850

4 Lager Meija Hammarbygymnasterna
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,550

8,400

11,950

11,600
11,775

5 Jevđenić Taša ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,650

8,250 0,1

12,050

11,350
11,700

6 Rakita Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

3,2

2,4

8,600

8,900

11,800

11,300
11,550

7 Mammadzada Laman NT AZERBAIJAN
1

2

3,2

3,4

8,050

8,200

11,250

11,600
11,425

8 Krstić Dunja GK"Pobednik" Beograd
1

2

3,4

1,6

7,400

8,800 0,1

10,800

10,300
10,550

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Jurkovič Maša Šport Klub Salto Koper 2,7 7,750 10,450

2 Zamali Lala NT AZERBAIJAN 3,2 7,150 10,350

3 Da Silva Gabriella Wanderers Gymnastics Club 2,1 7,450 9,550

4 Loyko Milana NT AZERBAIJAN 1,7 7,750 9,450

5 Jevđenić Taša ŠD Studenci-Maribor 1,5 7,450 8,950

6 Cadario Vargas Emilia Hammarbygymnasterna 2,8 5,700 8,500

7 Krstić Dunja GK"Pobednik" Beograd 1,4 6,750 8,150

8 Rangelova Dimana BUL 2,0 5,650 7,650

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Kiki Vasiliki PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 4,5 6,250 0,1 10,650

2 Rakita Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,6 7,000 10,600

3 Zečević Sanja GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 2,8 7,600 10,400

4 Archonti Ariadni PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 4,0 6,450 0,1 10,350

5 Krstić Dunja GK"Pobednik" Beograd 3,7 6,500 10,200

5 Mohorič Alina GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 2,6 7,600 10,200

7 Zamali Lala NT AZERBAIJAN 4,0 5,550 9,550

8 Shahbazli Aylin NT AZERBAIJAN 4,6 4,800 9,400
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD 7.12.2025.

WAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. II CAT.

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Rangelova Dimana BUL 4,3 7,700 12,000

2 Kiki Vasiliki PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 3,6 8,100 11,700

3 Vujović Marija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,9 7,750 11,650

4 Loyko Milana NT AZERBAIJAN 3,9 7,600 11,500

5 Shahbazli Aylin NT AZERBAIJAN 3,8 7,400 11,200

6 Krstić Dunja GK"Pobednik" Beograd 3,6 7,450 11,050

7 Jevđenić Taša ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,7 7,250 10,950

8 Arutiunian Andrianna PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 3,5 7,100 10,600
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD 7.12.2025.

WAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. III CAT.

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Guerron Isabela Little Stars Gymnastics
1

2

3,6

3,4

8,800

8,650

12,400

12,050
12,225

2 Onoufriadou Stefania G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,700

8,550

12,100

11,750
11,925

3 Hedlund Elsa Hammarbygymnasterna
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,350

8,850

11,750

12,050
11,900

4 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,650

8,450

12,050

11,650
11,850

5 Hojs Rakić Arya ŠD CENTER MARIBOR
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,500

8,600

0,1 11,800

11,800
11,800

6 Tomažić Živa GD"Novo Mesto" Novo Mesto
1

2

3,2

3,0

8,500

8,600

0,1 11,600

11,600
11,600

7 Kanidou Valeria G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis
1

2

3,2

1,6

8,550

8,750

11,750

10,350
11,050

8 Pavlović Nikolija GK"Niš"
1

2

2,6

2,6

7,500

8,050 0,1

10,100

10,550
10,325

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Ota Aja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 2,1 7,600 9,700

2 Hojs Rakić Arya ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,7 6,450 9,150

3 Kanidou Valeria G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 1,0 7,500 8,500

4 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,1 7,300 8,400

5 Hedlund Elsa Hammarbygymnasterna 1,6 6,400 8,000

6 Guerron Isabela Little Stars Gymnastics 2,2 5,550 7,750

7 Onoufriadou Stefania G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 0,7 6,000 6,700

8 Wagner Elisabeth Gymnastikforeningen Hermes 0,7 5,400 6,100

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Kanidou Valeria G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 3,5 7,500 11,000

1 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,4 7,600 11,000

3 Guerron Isabela Little Stars Gymnastics 3,9 7,050 10,950

4 Tsaroucha Antonia PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 4,8 5,700 0,1 10,400

5 Ota Aja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 4,1 6,100 10,200

6 Hedlund Elsa Hammarbygymnasterna 3,2 6,750 9,950

7 Makuc Ula ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,4 6,400 9,800

8 Treneska Elena KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje 2,6 5,800 8,400
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD 7.12.2025.

WAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. III CAT.

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Tsaroucha Antonia PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 4,2 7,900 12,100

2 Kanidou Valeria G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 3,3 7,700 11,000

3 Skubic Hana GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 3,5 7,350 10,850

4 Guerron Isabela Little Stars Gymnastics 3,9 6,350 10,250

5 Ota Aja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,1 7,100 10,200

6 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,4 6,700 10,100

7 Pavlović Nikolija GK"Niš" 2,9 6,950 9,850

8 Treneska Elena KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje 2,1 6,550 8,650
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD 7.12.2025.

WAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. IV CAT.

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Christofori Maria G.O. AIAS THERMAIKOU
1

2

3,6

3,6

8,800

8,750

12,400

12,350
12,375

2 Kunaver Meta ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA
1

2

3,8

3,4

8,700

8,650

12,500

12,050
12,275

3 Sedonja Toja ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

3,6

3,4

7,550

8,550

11,150

11,950
11,550

4 Štampfer Tara ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

3,4

2,6

8,150

8,650

11,550

11,250
11,400

5 Živanov Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

3,8

1,6

8,350

8,850

12,150

10,450
11,300

6 Florian Adela CSS I Timisoara
1

2

3,2

2,4

7,950

8,750

11,150

11,150
11,150

6 Ragell Chloe Hammarbygymnasterna
1

2

3,4

1,6

8,450

8,950

0,1 11,750

10,550
11,150

8 Tsiavou Athina DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI
1

2

3,4

1,6

8,250

8,900

11,650

10,500
11,075

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Kunaver Meta ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,9 7,450 11,350

2 Glažar Tamše Ronja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,4 6,550 9,950

3 Av Reyni Anna Gymnastikforeningen Hermes 2,8 7,100 9,900

4 Christofori Maria G.O. AIAS THERMAIKOU 3,0 6,250 9,250

5 Bolbroe Maise Gymnastikforeningen Hermes 1,8 7,250 9,050

6 Živanov Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,2 7,450 8,650

7 Drakulić Nađa SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,1 6,900 8,000

8 Ragell Chloe Hammarbygymnasterna 0,9 6,450 7,350

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Prijanovič Vita GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 5,2 7,450 12,650

2 Ravnihar Lučka ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 4,3 7,600 11,900

3 Tsiavou Athina DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI 4,0 7,400 11,400

4 Av Reyni Anna Gymnastikforeningen Hermes 4,2 6,700 10,900

5 Florian Adela CSS I Timisoara 4,8 5,800 10,600

6 Norin Ida Hammarbygymnasterna 3,2 7,150 10,350

7 Stylianou Maria DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI 3,6 6,400 10,000

8 Živanov Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 4,8 5,150 9,950

NOVI SAD 7.12.2025. Page 1/2



MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD 7.12.2025.

WAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. IV CAT.

Rank Name State-Club
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Prijanovič Vita GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 4,2 7,900 12,100

2 Ravnihar Lučka ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,7 7,250 10,950

3 Tsiavou Athina DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI 3,8 7,100 10,900

4 Bolbroe Maise Gymnastikforeningen Hermes 3,8 7,100 0,1 10,800

5 Salepaki Aggelina G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 3,6 6,950 10,550

5 Živanov Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,4 7,150 10,550

7 Av Reyni Anna Gymnastikforeningen Hermes 3,1 7,300 10,400

8 Florian Adela CSS I Timisoara 3,6 6,550 10,150
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"  
NOVI SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025

WAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION

MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State

D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Kovačič Hana Šport Klub Salto Koper
1

2

3,4

3,4

8,700

8,850

12,100

12,250
12,175 Q

2 Mattar Aya Little Stars Gymnastics
1

2

3,6

3,6

8,400

8,800

0,1 11,900

12,400
12,150 Q

3 Contente Rafaela JGC Gimnastics
1

2

3,2

3,2

8,550

8,500

11,750

11,700
11,725 Q

4 Mastnak Zala ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

3,4

3,4

8,500

8,200 0,1

11,900

11,500
11,700 Q

5 Hanzl Laura GK"Umag"Umag
1

2

3,2

3,2

8,400

8,500

11,600

11,700
11,650 Q

5 Plestenjak Kalliope GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana
1

2

3,2

3,2

8,450

8,450

11,650

11,650
11,650

7 Calcina Gaia GK"Umag"Umag
1

2

3,4

3,4

7,650

8,450

0,3 10,750

11,850
11,300 Q

8 Veksina Kira GK"Pobednik" Beograd
1

2

2,4

2,4

8,750

8,750

11,150

11,150
11,150 Q

9 Topal Yaroslava ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA
1

2

3,2

3,2

8,500

7,350

11,700

10,550
11,125

10 Dobrić Nairi GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana
1

2

2,4

2,4

8,500

8,700

10,900

11,100
11,000

11 Kugonič Tina Šport Klub Salto Koper
1

2

1,6

1,6

9,300

9,250

10,900

10,850
10,875

12 Shav Victoria JGC Gimnastics
1

2

2,4

2,4

8,400

8,400

10,800

10,800
10,800 Q

13 Jugović Mirna GK"Pobednik" Beograd
1

2

2,4

2,4

8,350

8,400

10,750

10,800
10,775 R

14 Burger Hailey JGC Gimnastics
1

2

2,4

2,4

8,250

8,350

10,650

10,750
10,700

14 Reisman Lora ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

2,4

2,4

8,350

8,250

10,750

10,650
10,700

16 Tahlia Silver Aryanna Crete Gymnastics Club
1

2

2,4

2,0

8,500

8,350

10,900

10,350
10,625 R

17 Katjerungu Otja Crete Gymnastics Club
1

2

2,0

2,4

8,150

8,450

10,150

10,850
10,500 R

17 Verdinek Lily ŠD CENTER MARIBOR
1

2

1,6

1,6

8,850

8,950

10,450

10,550
10,500

19 Biki Irina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

1,6

1,6

8,900

8,800

10,500

10,400
10,450

19 Vysotskaya Mila ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA
1

2

1,6

1,6

8,800

8,900

10,400

10,500
10,450

21 Petrovič Lara Šport Klub Salto Koper
1

2

1,6

1,6

8,750

8,750

10,350

10,350
10,350

21 Schutte Milan Crete Gymnastics Club
1

2

2,4

1,6

8,400

8,300

10,800

9,900
10,350

23 Radojčin Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

1,6

1,6

8,600

8,650

10,200

10,250
10,225
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"  
NOVI SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025

WAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION

MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State

D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

23 Zorić Una Šport Klub Salto Koper
1

2

1,6

1,6

8,600

8,650

10,200

10,250
10,225

25 Sirik Ana Šport Klub Salto Koper
1

2

1,6

1,6

8,650

8,500

10,250

10,100
10,175

26 Chester Liyah Wanderers Gymnastics Club
1

2

2,0

2,0

8,250

8,050

10,250

10,050
10,150

26 Jakac Lea Šport Klub Salto Koper
1

2

1,6

1,6

8,650

8,450

10,250

10,050
10,150

28 Grilc Emma ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA
1

2

1,6

1,6

8,450

8,350

10,050

9,950
10,000

29 Mikeš Drolec Ženet ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA
1

2

1,6

1,6

8,000

8,150

9,600

9,750
9,675

30 Theodoridou Antigoni G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis
1

2

1,6

1,6

7,850

7,850

9,450

9,450
9,450

31 Ritoša Lana GK"Umag"Umag
1

2

1,6 8,150 9,750
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"  
NOVI SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025

WAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION

MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State

D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Kovačič Hana Šport Klub Salto Koper 2,2 8,300 10,500 Q

2 Zorić Una Šport Klub Salto Koper 1,2 8,800 10,000 Q

3 Sirik Ana Šport Klub Salto Koper 1,2 8,600 9,800

4 Hanzl Laura GK"Umag"Umag 1,1 8,650 9,750 Q

5 Topal Yaroslava ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 1,9 7,750 9,650

6 Verdinek Lily ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 1,1 8,500 9,600

7 Grilc Emma ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 1,1 8,450 9,550

7 Petrovič Lara Šport Klub Salto Koper 1,1 8,450 9,550

9 Kugonič Tina Šport Klub Salto Koper 2,0 7,300 9,300

9 Mikeš Drolec Ženet ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 1,1 8,200 9,300

9 Veksina Kira GK"Pobednik" Beograd 1,7 7,600 9,300 Q

12 Burger Hailey JGC Gimnastics 2,5 6,750 9,250 Q

13 Jakac Lea Šport Klub Salto Koper 1,8 7,350 9,150

14 Vysotskaya Mila ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 1,1 7,950 9,050

15 Mattar Aya Little Stars Gymnastics 3,3 5,650 8,950 Q

16 Biki Irina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,2 7,700 8,900 Q

17 Contente Rafaela JGC Gimnastics 2,7 6,100 8,800 Q

17 Reisman Lora ŠD Studenci-Maribor 1,2 7,600 8,800

17 Ritoša Lana GK"Umag"Umag 1,1 7,700 8,800 Q

20 Tahlia Silver Aryanna Crete Gymnastics Club 1,0 7,650 8,650 R

21 Radojčin Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,2 7,400 8,600

22 Mastnak Zala ŠD Studenci-Maribor 1,4 7,100 8,500

23 Jugović Mirna GK"Pobednik" Beograd 1,2 7,200 8,400

23 Plestenjak Kalliope GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 1,4 7,000 8,400

25 Schutte Milan Crete Gymnastics Club 1,2 6,950 8,150 R

26 Katjerungu Otja Crete Gymnastics Club 1,2 6,800 8,000

27 Calcina Gaia GK"Umag"Umag 1,1 6,800 7,900

28 Chester Liyah Wanderers Gymnastics Club 1,0 6,650 7,650

29 Dobrić Nairi GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 1,8 5,700 7,500

30 Shav Victoria JGC Gimnastics 1,8 5,300 7,100

31 Theodoridou Antigoni G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 1,1 5,500 6,600 R
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"  
NOVI SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025

WAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION

MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State

D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Topal Yaroslava ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 4,0 7,900 11,900 Q

2 Kovačič Hana Šport Klub Salto Koper 4,2 7,350 11,550 Q

3 Plestenjak Kalliope GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 3,4 8,050 11,450

4 Jakac Lea Šport Klub Salto Koper 3,6 7,800 11,400

5 Kugonič Tina Šport Klub Salto Koper 4,0 7,250 11,250

6 Burger Hailey JGC Gimnastics 3,9 7,200 11,100 Q

7 Vysotskaya Mila ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,0 7,850 10,850

8 Dobrić Nairi GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 3,7 7,050 10,750

9 Verdinek Lily ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,7 7,800 10,500

10 Grilc Emma ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 2,8 7,650 10,450

11 Shav Victoria JGC Gimnastics 3,7 6,700 10,400 Q

12 Calcina Gaia GK"Umag"Umag 3,5 6,700 10,200 Q

13 Mattar Aya Little Stars Gymnastics 4,1 6,000 10,100 Q

14 Schutte Milan Crete Gymnastics Club 3,8 6,150 9,950 Q

15 Hanzl Laura GK"Umag"Umag 3,0 6,800 9,800 Q

16 Ritoša Lana GK"Umag"Umag 3,7 6,050 9,750

17 Mastnak Zala ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,2 6,450 9,650

18 Katjerungu Otja Crete Gymnastics Club 3,6 6,000 9,600 R

19 Biki Irina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,6 5,850 9,450 R

20 Contente Rafaela JGC Gimnastics 4,2 5,200 0,1 9,300

21 Reisman Lora ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,8 6,350 9,150

22 Theodoridou Antigoni G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 2,3 6,650 8,950 R

23 Zorić Una Šport Klub Salto Koper 2,9 6,000 8,900

24 Sirik Ana Šport Klub Salto Koper 3,2 5,600 8,800

25 Radojčin Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,9 4,700 8,600

26 Jugović Mirna GK"Pobednik" Beograd 2,9 5,650 0,1 8,450

27 Veksina Kira GK"Pobednik" Beograd 4,2 4,200 0,1 8,300

28 Mikeš Drolec Ženet ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 1,9 6,250 8,150

29 Petrovič Lara Šport Klub Salto Koper 2,8 4,600 7,400

29 Tahlia Silver Aryanna Crete Gymnastics Club 3,4 4,100 0,1 7,400

31 Chester Liyah Wanderers Gymnastics Club 2,4 4,650 7,050
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"  
NOVI SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025

WAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION

MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State

D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Topal Yaroslava ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,8 7,900 11,700 Q

2 Kovačič Hana Šport Klub Salto Koper 3,7 7,950 11,650 Q

3 Hanzl Laura GK"Umag"Umag 3,8 7,800 11,600 Q

4 Burger Hailey JGC Gimnastics 4,2 7,300 11,500 Q

5 Jakac Lea Šport Klub Salto Koper 3,3 8,150 11,450

5 Mattar Aya Little Stars Gymnastics 3,9 7,550 11,450 Q

7 Biki Irina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,0 7,950 10,950 Q

8 Contente Rafaela JGC Gimnastics 3,5 7,450 0,1 10,850 Q

9 Shav Victoria JGC Gimnastics 3,4 7,400 10,800

10 Plestenjak Kalliope GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 2,9 7,850 10,750

11 Jugović Mirna GK"Pobednik" Beograd 2,6 8,100 10,700 Q

11 Tahlia Silver Aryanna Crete Gymnastics Club 3,6 7,100 10,700 Q

13 Ritoša Lana GK"Umag"Umag 2,6 8,000 10,600 R

13 Veksina Kira GK"Pobednik" Beograd 2,6 8,000 10,600

15 Kugonič Tina Šport Klub Salto Koper 3,5 7,050 10,550

16 Zorić Una Šport Klub Salto Koper 2,6 7,800 10,400

17 Schutte Milan Crete Gymnastics Club 2,9 7,450 10,350 R

18 Chester Liyah Wanderers Gymnastics Club 3,4 6,800 10,200

19 Sirik Ana Šport Klub Salto Koper 2,6 7,550 10,150

20 Calcina Gaia GK"Umag"Umag 3,5 6,600 10,100

21 Dobrić Nairi GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 3,7 6,350 10,050

22 Katjerungu Otja Crete Gymnastics Club 2,9 7,000 9,900

23 Radojčin Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,0 6,800 9,800

24 Mastnak Zala ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,7 7,000 9,700

25 Grilc Emma ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 2,1 7,550 9,650

25 Mikeš Drolec Ženet ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 2,2 7,450 9,650

27 Verdinek Lily ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,2 7,400 9,600

28 Petrovič Lara Šport Klub Salto Koper 2,8 6,750 9,550

29 Reisman Lora ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,2 7,250 9,450

30 Theodoridou Antigoni G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 1,2 7,750 8,950 R

31 Vysotskaya Mila ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 2,2 6,650 8,850
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"  
NOVI SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025

WAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION

MEM. II CAT.

Rank Name State

D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Cadario Vargas Emilia Hammarbygymnasterna
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,900

9,000

12,300

12,200
12,250 Q

2 Loyko Milana NT AZERBAIJAN
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,750

8,600

12,150

11,800
11,975 Q

3 Lager Meija Hammarbygymnasterna
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,750

8,650 0,1

12,150

11,750
11,950 Q

4 Jevđenić Taša ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,700

8,450

12,100

11,650
11,875 Q

5 Mammadzada Laman NT AZERBAIJAN
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,500

8,550

11,900

11,750
11,825 Q

5 Rangelova Dimana BUL
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,400

8,650

11,800

11,850
11,825 Q

5 Shahbazli Aylin AZE
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,450

8,600

11,850

11,800
11,825

8 Zamali Lala AZE
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,400

8,500

0,1 11,700

11,700
11,700

9 Rakita Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

3,2

2,4

8,250

9,150

0,1

0,1

11,350

11,450
11,400 Q

10 Krstić Dunja GK"Pobednik" Beograd
1

2

3,4

1,6

8,700

9,000

12,100

10,600
11,350 Q

11 Vujović Marija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

3,4

1,6

7,750

9,000

11,150

10,600
10,875

12 Rašković Ina GK"DIF" Beograd
1

2

1,6

2,4

8,550

8,200

10,150

10,600
10,375

13 Trpevska Nadja KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje
1

2

2,4

1,6

8,250

8,150

10,650

9,750
10,200 R

14 Jurkovič Maša Šport Klub Salto Koper
1

2

2,0

0,0

8,650

0,000

10,650

0,000
5,325 R

15 Grammatikou Ioanna G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis
1

2

1,6

0,0

8,400

0,000

10,000

0,000
5,000

16 Zečević Sanja GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana
1

2

1,6 9,300 10,900

17 Arutiunian Andrianna PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI
1

2

2,0 8,750 10,750

18 Božić Kaja GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana
1

2

1,6 9,050 10,650

19 Archonti Ariadni PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI
1

2

2,0 8,600 10,600

19 Mohorič Alina GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana
1

2

2,4 8,500 0,3 10,600

21 Karatzikou Zoi PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI
1

2

1,6 8,750 10,350
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WAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION

MEM. II CAT.

Rank Name State

D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Jurkovič Maša Šport Klub Salto Koper 2,7 7,950 10,650 Q

2 Zamali Lala AZE 3,1 7,050 10,150 Q

3 Da Silva Gabriella Wanderers Gymnastics Club 2,0 7,850 9,850 Q

3 Loyko Milana NT AZERBAIJAN 1,8 8,050 9,850 Q

5 Cadario Vargas Emilia Hammarbygymnasterna 2,8 6,850 9,650 Q

6 Jevđenić Taša ŠD Studenci-Maribor 1,5 7,650 9,150 Q

6 Krstić Dunja GK"Pobednik" Beograd 1,5 7,650 9,150 Q

8 Rangelova Dimana BUL 2,2 6,550 8,750 Q

9 Archonti Ariadni PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,5 7,050 8,550 R

10 Mammadzada Laman NT AZERBAIJAN 1,5 6,800 8,300

11 Karatzikou Zoi PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,2 7,000 8,200 R

12 Rakita Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 0,7 7,450 8,150 R

13 Mohorič Alina GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 0,7 7,000 7,700

14 Zečević Sanja GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 0,5 7,100 7,600

15 Lager Meija Hammarbygymnasterna 1,4 6,150 7,550

16 Grammatikou Ioanna G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 1,2 6,000 7,200

16 Vujović Marija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,4 5,800 7,200

18 Božić Kaja GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 0,6 6,550 7,150

19 Trpevska Nadja KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje 0,5 6,600 7,100

20 Shahbazli Aylin AZE 1,4 5,670 7,070

21 Arutiunian Andrianna PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,4 5,400 6,800

22 Rašković Ina GK"DIF" Beograd 1,4 4,900 6,300
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WAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
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1 Zamali Lala AZE 4,0 7,600 11,600 Q

2 Kiki Vasiliki PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 4,5 6,950 0,1 11,350 Q

2 Shahbazli Aylin AZE 4,0 7,350 11,350 Q

4 Archonti Ariadni PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 4,0 6,900 0,1 10,800 Q

5 Krstić Dunja GK"Pobednik" Beograd 3,7 7,050 10,750 Q

6 Karatzikou Zoi PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 3,0 7,700 10,700

7 Zečević Sanja GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 2,7 7,950 10,650 Q

8 Rakita Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,8 6,750 10,550 Q

9 Mohorič Alina GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 2,7 7,750 10,450 Q

10 Rangelova Dimana BUL 4,3 6,200 0,1 10,400 R

11 Mammadzada Laman NT AZERBAIJAN 4,1 6,250 0,1 10,250

12 Lager Meija Hammarbygymnasterna 4,0 6,150 10,150 R

13 Loyko Milana NT AZERBAIJAN 3,8 6,250 10,050

14 Jevđenić Taša ŠD Studenci-Maribor 4,0 6,000 10,000

15 Vujović Marija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 4,1 5,850 9,950

16 Arutiunian Andrianna PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 4,1 5,850 0,1 9,850

17 Rašković Ina GK"DIF" Beograd 3,7 6,050 0,1 9,650

18 Grammatikou Ioanna G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 2,4 6,950 9,350

18 Trpevska Nadja KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje 2,6 6,750 9,350 R

20 Cadario Vargas Emilia Hammarbygymnasterna 4,1 5,150 9,250

21 Jurkovič Maša Šport Klub Salto Koper 4,3 4,650 0,1 8,850

22 Božić Kaja GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 2,6 6,050 8,650

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025 Page 3/4



MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ"  
NOVI SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025

WAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
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1 Rangelova Dimana BUL 4,4 7,350 11,750 Q

1 Vujović Marija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 4,0 7,750 11,750 Q

3 Kiki Vasiliki PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 3,7 7,750 11,450 Q

4 Loyko Milana NT AZERBAIJAN 3,9 7,500 11,400 Q

4 Shahbazli Aylin AZE 3,8 7,600 11,400 Q

6 Arutiunian Andrianna PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 3,6 7,750 11,350 Q

7 Mammadzada Laman NT AZERBAIJAN 3,7 7,450 11,150

8 Krstić Dunja GK"Pobednik" Beograd 3,7 7,350 11,050 Q

9 Archonti Ariadni PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 3,5 7,450 10,950

9 Jevđenić Taša ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,7 7,250 10,950 Q

9 Zamali Lala AZE 3,7 7,550 0,3 10,950

12 Lager Meija Hammarbygymnasterna 3,7 7,200 10,900 R

12 Rakita Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,2 7,700 10,900

14 Zečević Sanja GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 2,6 8,150 10,750 R

15 Jurkovič Maša Šport Klub Salto Koper 3,1 7,600 10,700

16 Cadario Vargas Emilia Hammarbygymnasterna 3,1 7,300 0,1 10,300 R

17 Trpevska Nadja KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje 2,8 7,150 9,950

18 Karatzikou Zoi PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,3 7,600 9,900

19 Grammatikou Ioanna G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 3,1 6,600 9,700

20 Mohorič Alina GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 2,4 7,200 9,600

21 Božić Kaja GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 2,0 7,300 9,300

22 Rašković Ina GK"DIF" Beograd 2,5 6,700 9,200
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Total

1 Guerron Isabela Little Stars Gymnastics
1

2

3,6

3,4

8,700

8,600

12,300

12,000
12,150 Q

2 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,950

8,650

12,350

11,850
12,100 Q

3 Onoufriadou Stefania G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,600

8,600

12,000

11,800
11,900 Q

4 Hojs Rakić Arya ŠD CENTER MARIBOR
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,600

8,550

12,000

11,750
11,875 Q

5 Tomažić Živa GD"Novo Mesto" Novo Mesto
1

2

3,2

3,0

8,600

8,800

11,800

11,800
11,800 Q

6 Hedlund Elsa Hammarbygymnasterna
1

2

3,4

3,2

8,800

8,150

12,200

11,350
11,775 Q

7 Ota Aja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA
1

2

3,2

3,0

8,800

8,450

12,000

11,450
11,725

8 Matzele Golob Ana ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA
1

2

2,6

2,4

8,500

8,800

11,100

11,200
11,150

8 Peterlin Eva GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana
1

2

3,2

2,4

8,300

8,400

11,500

10,800
11,150

10 Pavlović Nikolija GK"Niš"
1

2

2,6

2,6

8,350

8,500

10,950

11,100
11,025 Q

11 Kanidou Valeria G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis
1

2

3,2

1,6

7,500

8,900

10,700

10,500
10,600 Q

12 Kmetec Nija ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

2,4

1,6

8,550

8,700

0,1 10,850

10,300
10,575

13 Tsaroucha Antonia PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI
1

2

3,2 8,700 11,900

14 Makuc Ula ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA
1

2

3,2 8,650 11,850

15 Tomažin Taja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA
1

2

2,4 8,750 11,150

16 Skubic Hana GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana
1

2

2,6 8,400 11,000

17 Štrancar Maša GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana
1

2

2,4 8,300 0,3 10,400
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1 Hojs Rakić Arya ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,7 7,300 10,000 Q

2 Ota Aja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 2,0 7,750 9,750 Q

3 Tomažin Taja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 1,5 7,350 8,850

4 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,2 7,400 8,600 Q

5 Kanidou Valeria G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 1,0 7,300 8,300 Q

6 Guerron Isabela Little Stars Gymnastics 2,2 6,050 8,250 Q

7 Skubic Hana GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 1,4 6,700 8,100

8 Matzele Golob Ana ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 1,5 6,450 7,950

9 Kmetec Nija ŠD Studenci-Maribor 1,3 6,600 7,900

10 Tomažić Živa GD"Novo Mesto" Novo Mesto 0,8 7,050 7,850

11 Makuc Ula ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 1,3 6,500 7,800

12 Onoufriadou Stefania G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 0,8 6,900 7,700 Q

13 Štrancar Maša GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 1,1 6,500 7,600

14 Tsaroucha Antonia PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,0 6,500 7,500

15 Hedlund Elsa Hammarbygymnasterna 1,7 5,350 7,050 Q

16 Peterlin Eva GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 0,7 6,250 6,950

17 Wagner Elisabeth Gymnastikforeningen Hermes 0,9 3,550 4,450 Q

18 Pavlović Nikolija GK"Niš" 0,5 5,600 4,0 2,100 R
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1 Kanidou Valeria G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 3,5 7,400 10,900 Q

2 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,4 7,400 10,800 Q

3 Guerron Isabela Little Stars Gymnastics 3,9 6,800 10,700 Q

4 Makuc Ula ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,4 6,950 10,350 Q

4 Ota Aja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 4,1 6,350 0,1 10,350 Q

4 Tsaroucha Antonia PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 4,7 5,750 0,1 10,350 Q

7 Skubic Hana GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 3,5 6,750 10,250

8 Kmetec Nija ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,6 6,600 0,1 10,100

8 Tomažić Živa GD"Novo Mesto" Novo Mesto 4,0 6,100 10,100

10 Hedlund Elsa Hammarbygymnasterna 3,2 6,850 10,050 Q

11 Matzele Golob Ana ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,5 6,100 9,600

12 Hojs Rakić Arya ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 4,4 5,100 9,500

13 Onoufriadou Stefania G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 2,9 6,450 9,350

14 Clausen Molly Gymnastikforeningen Hermes 2,7 6,550 9,250 Q

15 Treneska Elena KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje 2,6 6,550 9,150 R

16 Tomažin Taja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,3 5,800 9,100

17 Peterlin Eva GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 3,5 5,350 8,850

18 Štrancar Maša GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 3,0 5,400 8,400

19 Pavlović Nikolija GK"Niš" 2,5 5,650 8,150 R

20 Fotiadou Andrianna DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI 3,6 4,300 7,900

21 Kostić Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,6 3,200 0,1 6,700
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1 Tsaroucha Antonia PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 4,2 7,700 11,900 Q

2 Skubic Hana GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 3,5 7,400 10,900 Q

3 Kanidou Valeria G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 3,1 7,650 10,750 Q

4 Ota Aja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,1 7,600 10,700 Q

5 Hojs Rakić Arya ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 3,2 7,550 0,1 10,650

6 Matzele Golob Ana ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,1 7,500 10,600

7 Tomažić Živa GD"Novo Mesto" Novo Mesto 3,2 7,300 10,500

8 Radišić Jelena SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,4 6,800 10,200 Q

9 Makuc Ula ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,0 7,100 10,100

10 Guerron Isabela Little Stars Gymnastics 3,9 6,150 10,050 Q

11 Fotiadou Andrianna DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI 2,9 7,250 0,3 9,850

11 Onoufriadou Stefania G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis 2,9 6,950 9,850

11 Pavlović Nikolija GK"Niš" 2,7 7,150 9,850 Q

14 Štrancar Maša GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 3,2 6,500 9,700

14 Tomažin Taja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 3,1 6,600 9,700

16 Peterlin Eva GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana 2,9 6,450 9,350

17 Treneska Elena KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje 2,1 7,000 9,100 Q

18 Kmetec Nija ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,9 6,000 8,900

19 Kostić Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,2 6,650 8,850

20 Hedlund Elsa Hammarbygymnasterna 4,0 4,650 0,3 8,350 R
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D
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Bonus
Pen.

D
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D
E
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Pen.

Total

1 Prijanovič Vita GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana

3,6

8,950

12,550 2,8

7,500

10,300 5,3

7,750

13,050 4,2

7,850

12,050

47,950 Q

2 Kunaver Meta ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

3,8

8,250

11,950

P 0,1

4,1

7,100

11,200 3,9

6,350

10,250 3,1

7,200

10,300

43,700 Q

3 Av Reyni Anna Gymnastikforeningen Hermes

3,2

8,350

11,550 2,8

6,950

9,750 4,1

7,850

11,950 3,2

7,200

10,400

43,650 Q

4 Živanov Anđela SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

3,8

8,300

11,800

P 0,3

1,2

7,900

9,100 5,1

6,700

11,800 3,4

6,600

10,000

42,700 Q

5 Ravnihar Lučka ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

1,6

8,600

10,200 3,4

5,900

9,300 4,5

7,450

11,950 3,8

7,300

11,100

42,550

6 Christofori Maria G.O. AIAS THERMAIKOU

3,6

8,800

12,400 2,9

7,050

9,950 4,4

5,800

10,100

P 0,1

4,4

5,350

9,750

42,200 Q

7 Glažar Tamše Ronja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

2,4

8,500

10,900 3,4

7,250

10,650 4,3

6,000

10,300 3,4

6,550

9,950

41,800

8 Lederer Lana GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana

3,4

7,550

10,950 2,7

6,300

9,000 3,4

7,300

10,700 2,9

7,200

10,000

P 0,1

40,650

8 Štampfer Tara ŠD Studenci-Maribor

3,4

8,500

11,900 1,1

7,100

8,200 4,2

6,150

10,350 3,3

7,100

10,200

P 0,2

40,650
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10 Mlakar Mia ŠD Studenci-Maribor

2,6

8,300

10,900 1,5

7,450

8,950 3,3

7,350

10,650 3,0

6,400

9,400

39,900

10 Prijanovič Katja ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA

2,4

8,600

11,000 1,6

6,850

8,450 3,3

7,050

10,350 3,2

6,900

10,100

39,900

12 Šabanović Laila ŠD Studenci-Maribor

3,4

8,400

11,800 1,7

5,650

7,350 4,3

5,700

10,000 3,6

7,000

10,600

39,750

13 Florian Adela CSS I Timisoara

3,2

8,300

11,500 1,4

5,000

6,400 4,8

6,600

11,400 3,7

6,550

10,250

39,550 Q

14 Bolbroe Maise Gymnastikforeningen Hermes

3,4

8,250

11,650 1,9

5,300

7,200 3,0

6,850

9,850 3,7

6,950

10,650

39,350 Q

15 Norin Ida Hammarbygymnasterna

3,4

8,650

12,050 2,0

5,000

7,000 3,3

7,100

10,400 2,8

6,850

9,550

P 0,1

39,000 Q

16 Štrancar Tinkara GD"Zelena Jama" Ljubljana

2,4

8,500

10,900 1,0

7,350

8,350 3,8

5,850

9,550

P 0,1

3,6

6,500

10,100

38,900

17 Analina Belec Emily ŠD CENTER MARIBOR

1,6

9,150

10,750 1,1

6,150

7,250 4,2

5,400

9,500

P 0,1

2,4

7,450

9,850

37,350

17 Ragell Chloe Hammarbygymnasterna

3,4

8,300

11,600

P 0,1

1,2

6,600

7,800 3,5

5,100

8,600 3,1

6,250

9,350

37,350 Q
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D
E

Total
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D
E

Total
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Pen.

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen.

Total

19 Tsiavou Athina DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI

3,4

8,750

12,150 3,9

7,350

11,150

P 0,1

3,9

7,500

11,400

34,700 Q

20 Sedonja Toja ŠD Studenci-Maribor

3,6

7,550

11,150 3,9

6,050

9,850

P 0,1

3,2

7,300

10,500

31,500

21 Drakulić Tara SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

0,9

7,450

8,350 4,7

6,000

10,700 4,0

6,450

10,150

P 0,3

29,200 Q

22 Stylianou Maria DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI

4,3

7,050

11,350 3,3

6,900

10,200

21,550

23 Salepaki Aggelina G.C.OLYMPIADA Stavroupolis

3,4

6,750

10,050

P 0,1

3,6

7,300

10,800

P 0,1

20,850

24 Stjepanović Mila SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

4,5

5,700

10,200 4,3

4,900

8,800

P 0,4

19,000

25 Drakulić Nađa SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

1,1

6,550

7,650 3,8

6,650

10,450

18,100

26 Spang Olivia Gymnastikforeningen Hermes

3,4

6,400

9,800

9,800

27 Vukašinović Isidora GK"Spartak" Banja Luka

3,5

4,100

7,500

P 0,1

7,500 Q
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